ID

0370796
0390036
0395372
0319620
0164335
0377851
0384002
0343507
0278113
0380126
0371734
0374449
0336566
0254112
0379894
0366711
0391119
0378579
0318848
0379786
0383915
0362011
0390209
0390209
0302550
0377270
0275385
0338594
0389645
0371373
0380958
0197538
0384874
0354894

First Name
Farid
Benjamin
Megan
Jaden
Stacy
Zoey
Rebecca
Olivia
Hope
Isabelle
yll
Matthew
Lorena
Delaney
Hollan
Alyzae
Claude
Qyntin
Stephanie
Angelina
Brayden
Laura
Paige
Paige
Ashlee
James
Abigail
Cortney
Divine
Abigail
Hope
Elizabeth
Samantha
Vanessa

Last Name
Akhmedov
Arch

Baer
Barnes
Barr

Berg
Bergeron
Buffington
Burleson
Carr
Chase
Clark
Contreras
Cromwell
Davis

De la Rosa
Dent
Dewease
Dolly
Drake
Edgel
Edmonds
Elliott
Elliott
Fahrney
Farrell
Fazenbaker
Feeser
Fiolu
Fischer
Freels
Funk
German
Gratkowski

Program of Study

Nursing

Administration of Justice
General Studies

Nursing

Nursing

Education

Environmental Studies
Psychology

General Studies

Business Administration
Nursing

Mechatronics and Industrial Technology
Accounting & Business
General Studies

Nursing

Psychology

Paramedic Emergency Services
Cybersecurity

Nursing

Sociology

Business Administration
Nursing

Psychology

Education

Nursing

Interactive Design and Game Development
Elementary/Special Education
Psychology

Administration of Justice
Nursing

Business Administration
Nursing

Business Administration
Cybersecurity

Degree / Credential
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts
Associate of Arts
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts
Associate of Arts
Associate of Science
Associate of Science

Associate of Applied Science
Associate of Applied Science

Associate of Arts
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Applied Science

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science

Associate of Applied Science
Associate of Arts: Teaching

Associate of Arts

Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science



0311006
0373427
0344809
0387261
0336010
0387728
0363286
0381565
0389016
0387737
0227664
0332032
0371735
0388190
0262669
0380639
0384963
0298619
0376974
0262841
0386392
0378739
0218127
0381097
0051055
0309785
0169925
0369598
0276786
0343077
0276143
0226802
0282768
0228015
0383352

Matthew
Jordan
Cameron
Ariana
Karlee
Daniel
Matti
Kadin
Hyunjin
Craig
Eden
Brianna
Wyatt
Jasmine
Hillary
Summer
Issac
Sierra
Mekenna
Holly
Mason
Linda
Ami
MacKenzie
Dwendy
Zohaib
Melissa
Alexis
Dylan
Tyrec
Peyton
Jessica
Ashley
Jared
Derrick

Gross
Haikey
Hammer
Harding
Hendricks
Herrera
Holland
Holmes
Jeong
Jordan
King
Knode
Lenhart
Leonard
Lewis
Lucas
McCauslin
Mease
Miller
Morgan
Moshier
Munoz
Naugle
Nugent
Parlin
Raja
Romero
Rosage
Rowe
Russ
Sheffler
Siebert
Stalnaker
Stoner
Sweeney

Cybersecurity

General Studies
Cybersecurity
Psychology

Nursing

Cybersecurity

Nursing

Arts & Sciences
Psychology

Business Administration
Administration of Justice
Nursing

General Studies

Theater

Nursing

Psychology

Marketing , Management
Arts & Sciences
Psychology

Business Administration
Paralegal Studies
Psychology

Nursing

General Studies

Nursing

Arts & Sciences
Management

General Studies
Electrical Engineering Technology
Human Services
Psychology Concentration
Arts & Sciences

Nursing

Management
Computer-Aided Design

Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Applied Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Applied Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Applied Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Applied Science
Associate of Applied Science



0381063
0385305
0372548
0379115
0371433
0398524
0332893
0317611
0256829
0265515
0326094
0275844
0228706
0385505

0336566

0035434

0279437

0407092

0205884

0401765

0294265

0263374

0283840

0403174

Julius
Yannick
Jasmine
Anthony
Macy
Elim
Faith
Amanda
Makayla
Winter
Cassandra
George
Gretchen
Mahnoor

Lorena

Steven
Aimee
Dakota
Shane
Leona
Nicholas
Richard
Aaron

William

Takang

Tcheimi-Telkio

Terrelonge
Triano
Triano
Weber
Wegner
Wilde
Wiles
Williams
Wilt

Wolf
Woodward
Zahid

Contreras

Barkley

Bemisderfer

Blair

Blair

Byrd

Carr

Crown

Deifel

Fortich

Computer Science
Computer Sciences
Administration of Justice
Business Administration
Nursing

General Studies
Business Administration
Nursing

Education

Visual Arts

Human Services
Business Administration
Human Services
Psychology

Management

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Science
Associate of Arts

Letter of Recognition

Short-Term Certificate
Short-Term Certificate
Short-Term Certificate
Short-Term Certificate
Short-Term Certificate
Short-Term Certificate
Short-Term Certificate
Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate



0406215

0406865

0336480

0407513

0407030

0404819

0407220

0405701

0405888

0396317

0386392

0075966

0407562

0406353

0272953

0408328

0408829
0231852

0245005

Brandon
Toby
Travis
Branson
Lynford
Reginald
Eric
Richmond
Chrisleine
Isabella
Mason
Matthew
Flaka
Franklin
Adetokunbo

Alexander

Henry
Tula

Ranjit

Gebhris
Hill
Holloway
Hughes
Hylton
Johnson
Junior
Kyem
Little
Lower
Moshier
Nugent
Pllana
Remsburg
Rice
Roberts

Rojas
Ruggiero

Singh

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Graphic Design Technology

Paralegal Studies

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Substance Abuse Counseling

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate
Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate



0283247

0407335

0405437

0391699

0408192

Amanda
Brayden
Jonathan
Cindy

Jeffrey

Stoner

Stull

Walker

White - Walker

Wilson

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER
Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate

Short-Term Certificate



