ID	First Name	Last Name	Program of Study	Degree / Credential
0370796	Farid	Akhmedov	Nursing	Associate of Science
0390036	Benjamin	Arch	Administration of Justice	Associate of Arts
0395372	Megan	Baer	General Studies	Associate of Arts
0319620	Jaden	Barnes	Nursing	Associate of Science
0164335	Stacy	Barr	Nursing	Associate of Science
0377851	Zoey	Berg	Education	Associate of Science
0384002	Rebecca	Bergeron	Environmental Studies	Associate of Science
0343507	Olivia	Buffington	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0278113	Норе	Burleson	General Studies	Associate of Arts
0380126	Isabelle	Carr	Business Administration	Associate of Science
0371734	Jyll	Chase	Nursing	Associate of Science
0374449	Matthew	Clark	Mechatronics and Industrial Technology	Associate of Applied Science
0336566	Lorena	Contreras	Accounting & Business	Associate of Applied Science
0254112	Delaney	Cromwell	General Studies	Associate of Arts
0379894	Hollan	Davis	Nursing	Associate of Science
0366711	Alyzae	De la Rosa	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0391119	Claude	Dent	Paramedic Emergency Services	Associate of Applied Science
0378579	Qyntin	Dewease	Cybersecurity	Associate of Science
0318848	Stephanie	Dolly	Nursing	Associate of Science
0379786	Angelina	Drake	Sociology	Associate of Arts
0383915	Brayden	Edgel	Business Administration	Associate of Science
0362011	Laura	Edmonds	Nursing	Associate of Science
0390209	Paige	Elliott	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0390209	Paige	Elliott	Education	Associate of Science
0302550	Ashlee	Fahrney	Nursing	Associate of Science
0377270	James	Farrell	Interactive Design and Game Development	Associate of Applied Science
0275385	Abigail	Fazenbaker	Elementary/Special Education	Associate of Arts: Teaching
0338594	Cortney	Feeser	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0389645	Divine	Fiolu	Administration of Justice	Associate of Arts
0371373	Abigail	Fischer	Nursing	Associate of Science
0380958	Норе	Freels	Business Administration	Associate of Science
0197538	Elizabeth	Funk	Nursing	Associate of Science
0384874	Samantha	German	Business Administration	Associate of Science
0354894	Vanessa	Gratkowski	Cybersecurity	Associate of Science

0311006	Matthew	Gross	Cybersecurity	Associate of Science
0373427	Jordan	Haikey	General Studies	Associate of Arts
0344809	Cameron	Hammer	Cybersecurity	Associate of Science
0387261	Ariana	Harding	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0336010	Karlee	Hendricks	Nursing	Associate of Science
0387728	Daniel	Herrera	Cybersecurity	Associate of Science
0363286	Matti	Holland	Nursing	Associate of Science
0381565	Kadin	Holmes	Arts & Sciences	Associate of Science
0389016	Hyunjin	Jeong	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0387737	Craig	Jordan	Business Administration	Associate of Science
0227664	Eden	King	Administration of Justice	Associate of Arts
0332032	Brianna	Knode	Nursing	Associate of Science
0371735	Wyatt	Lenhart	General Studies	Associate of Arts
0388190	Jasmine	Leonard	Theater	Associate of Arts
0262669	Hillary	Lewis	Nursing	Associate of Science
0380639	Summer	Lucas	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0384963	Issac	McCauslin	Marketing, Management	Associate of Applied Science
0298619	Sierra	Mease	Arts & Sciences	Associate of Arts
0376974	Mekenna	Miller	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0262841	Holly	Morgan	Business Administration	Associate of Science
0386392	Mason	Moshier	Paralegal Studies	Associate of Arts
0378739	Linda	Munoz	Psychology	Associate of Arts
0218127	Ami	Naugle	Nursing	Associate of Science
0381097	MacKenzie	Nugent	General Studies	Associate of Arts
0051055	Dwendy	Parlin	Nursing	Associate of Science
0309785	Zohaib	Raja	Arts & Sciences	Associate of Science
0169925	Melissa	Romero	Management	Associate of Applied Science
0369598	Alexis	Rosage	General Studies	Associate of Arts
0276786	Dylan	Rowe	Electrical Engineering Technology	Associate of Applied Science
0343077	Tyrec	Russ	Human Services	Associate of Science
0276143	Peyton	Sheffler	Psychology Concentration	Associate of Arts
0226802	Jessica	Siebert	Arts & Sciences	Associate of Science
0282768	Ashley	Stalnaker	Nursing	Associate of Science
0228015	, Jared	Stoner	Management	Associate of Applied Science
0383352	Derrick	Sweeney	Computer-Aided Design	Associate of Applied Science
		•		''

0381063 0385305 0372548 0379115 0371433 0398524 0332893 0317611 0256829	Julius Yannick Jasmine Anthony Macy Elim Faith Amanda Makayla	Takang Tcheimi-Telkio Terrelonge Triano Triano Weber Wegner Wilde Wiles	Computer Science Computer Sciences Administration of Justice Business Administration Nursing General Studies Business Administration Nursing Education	Associate of Science Associate of Science Associate of Arts Associate of Science Associate of Science Associate of Arts Associate of Science Associate of Science Associate of Science
0265515 0326094 0275844 0228706 0385505	Winter Cassandra George Gretchen Mahnoor	Williams Wilt Wolf Woodward Zahid	Visual Arts Human Services Business Administration Human Services Psychology	Associate of Arts Associate of Science Associate of Science Associate of Science Associate of Arts
0336566	Lorena	Contreras	Management	Letter of Recognition
0035434 0279437	Steven Aimee	Barkley Bemisderfer	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate Short-Term Certificate
0407092 0205884	Dakota Shane	Blair	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate Short-Term Certificate
0401765	Leona	Byrd	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0294265 0263374	Nicholas Richard	Carr Crown	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate Short-Term Certificate
0283840	Aaron	Deifel	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0403174	William	Fortich	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate

0406215	Brandon	Gehris	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0406865	Toby	Hill	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0336480	Travis	Holloway	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0407513	Branson	Hughes	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0407030	Lynford	Hylton	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0404819	Reginald	Johnson	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0407220	Eric	Junior	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0405701	Richmond	Kyem	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0405888 0396317 0386392	Chrisleine Isabella Mason	Little Lower Moshier	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER Graphic Design Technology Paralegal Studies	Short-Term Certificate Short-Term Certificate Short-Term Certificate
0075966	Matthew	Nugent	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0407562	Flaka	Pllana	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0406353	Franklin	Remsburg	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0272953	Adetokunbo	Rice	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0408328	Alexander	Roberts	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0408829 0231852	Henry Tula	Rojas Ruggiero	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER Substance Abuse Counseling	Short-Term Certificate Short-Term Certificate
0245005	Ranjit	Singh	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate

0283247	Amanda	Stoner	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0407335	Brayden	Stull	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0405437	Jonathan	Walker	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0391699	Cindy	White - Walker	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate
0408192	Jeffrey	Wilson	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Specialist:CER	Short-Term Certificate